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Position

Asst Supt Business Servcs
Director Budget & Acctg
Administrative Secyii

Fiscal Services Supv
Director Bond,Fac & Moder
Fiscal Services Supv

Payroll Technician
Purchasing Agent

Account Clerk |l

Payroll Technician

Payroll Technician
Construction Serv Adm Sup
Payroll Technician

Account Clerk |l

Purchasing Agent

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

East Whittier City Elementary
East Whittier City Elementary
East Whittier City Elementary
East Whittier City Elementary
East Whittier City Elementary
East Whittier City Elementary
East Whittier City Elementary
East Whittier City Elementary
East Whittier City Elementary
East Whittier City Elementary
East Whittier City Elementary
East Whittier City Elementary
East Whittier City Elementary
East Whittier City Elementary
East Whittier City Elementary

Department

Business/Fiscal Services
Business/Fiscal Services
Business/Fiscal Services
Business/Fiscal Services
Business/Fiscal Services
Business/Fiscal Services
Business/Fiscal Services
Business/Fiscal Services
Business/Fiscal Services
Business/Fiscal Services
Business/Fiscal Services
Business/Fiscal Services
Business/Fiscal Services
Business/Fiscal Services

Business/Fiscal Services

Total Wages
$166,240
$111,204
$80,467
$79,640
$68,148
$66,696
$50,165
$40,423
$39,922
$17,347
$13,886
$9,333
$7,088
$2,302
$682



