	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Asst Supt Business Servcs		East Whittier City Elementary	Business/Fiscal Services	\$166,240
2.	Director Budget & Acctg		East Whittier City Elementary	Business/Fiscal Services	\$111,204
3.	Administrative Secyii		East Whittier City Elementary	Business/Fiscal Services	\$80,467
4.	Fiscal Services Supv		East Whittier City Elementary	Business/Fiscal Services	\$79,640
5.	Director Bond,Fac & Moder		East Whittier City Elementary	Business/Fiscal Services	\$68,148
6.	Fiscal Services Supv		East Whittier City Elementary	Business/Fiscal Services	\$66,696
7.	Payroll Technician		East Whittier City Elementary	Business/Fiscal Services	\$50,165
8.	Purchasing Agent		East Whittier City Elementary	Business/Fiscal Services	\$40,423
9.	Account Clerk II		East Whittier City Elementary	Business/Fiscal Services	\$39,922
10.	Payroll Technician		East Whittier City Elementary	Business/Fiscal Services	\$17,347
11.	Payroll Technician		East Whittier City Elementary	Business/Fiscal Services	\$13,886
12.	Construction Serv Adm Sup		East Whittier City Elementary	Business/Fiscal Services	\$9,333
13.	Payroll Technician		East Whittier City Elementary	Business/Fiscal Services	\$7,088
14.	Account Clerk II		East Whittier City Elementary	Business/Fiscal Services	\$2,302
15.	Purchasing Agent		East Whittier City Elementary	Business/Fiscal Services	\$682